Carolorida 07/12/2019

Résultats 5km (625 participants)

1. 6031
2. 7368
6. 5462
14, 6653
19. 7436
21. 6660
26. 7351
29, 7274
33. 6042
38. 6043
50. 6641
83. 7353
95. 6624
101. 7468
111. 6639

118. 5739
122, 6044
124, 6017
161. 6720
179, 6632
197. 7370

277. 6648
278. 6659

313. 6666
360. 5713
389. 6037
426. 6670

479, 6628
480. 6668

BELSACK Cyrill
KOUZA Younes
VEILLON Axel
FEVRIER Thomas
DE SANCTIS Natan
D'INVERNO Antoine
LONCKE Bastien
F HENIN Virginie
F OUBOUSKOUR Leila
VAN GEEL Ibrahim
MALCOURANT Keevin
LONCKE Jeremy
F VANGEENDERHUYSEN Delphine
F ELMOUH Sara
MEJJOUTE M'Barek

DEWEZ Yaél
F VAN GEEL Maryam
F WILLOCQ Nathalie
F CHARLOT Emma
PILLEZ Alain
F HUSTIN Axelle

GUILLAUME Carl
F D'INVERNO Véronique

BOON Denis

VAN REUSEL Christophe
NKUBA Innocent
ANGELUCCI Edouard

F THOMAS Sylvie
F BARRY Mariama

15 CRAC

18 C.R.AC
26 CRAC / BODART
24 INDUSCABEL
15 CRAC

14 INDUSCABEL
13 CRAC

35 CRAC

15

17

38 INDUSCABEL
40 CRAC

42 INDUSCABEL
13 TNT

46 INDUSCABEL

16 CRAC

13

47  ZATAC CHARLEROI
15 INDL

54 INDUSCABEL

11

51 INDUSCABEL
47 INDUSCABEL

45 INDUSCABEL

44 CRAC CHARLEROI
39

64 INDUSCABEL

54 INDUSCABEL
38 INDUSCABEL

7:48
7:49
8:05
8:19
9:04
8:54
9:17
9:23
9:23
9:19
9:44
10:44
10:53
11:05
11:55

10:48
11:37
11:56

12:01

13:24

13:48

14:19
14:19

15:27

14:50
16:14
16:21

17:25
17:23

8:06
8:23
9:01
922
9:07
9:23
9:29
9:32
9:39
10:19
10:31
11:00
11:24
11:40
11:27

12:54
12:17
12:08
13:26
12:42
12:57

14:23
14:24

14:14

16:12
15:38
16:36

16:59
17:02

15:54 3:11 18.87
16:11 3:15 18.55
17:05 3:25 17.56
17:40 3:32 16.99
18:11 3:39 16.51
18:16 3:40 16.42
18:45 3:45 16.01
18:54 3:47 15.88
19:01 3:49 15.78
19:38 3:56 15.29
20:15 4:03 14.83
21:44 4:21 13.81
22:16 4:28 13.48
22:45 4:33 13.19
23:22 4:41 12.84

23:43 4:45 12.66
23:54 4:47 12.56
24:03 4149 12.48
25:26 5:06 11.80
26:05 5:13 11.50
26:45 5:21 11.22

28:42 5:45 10.46
28:43 5:45 10.45

29:40 5:56 10.12

31:02 6:13 9.67

31:51 6:23 9.42

32:57 6:36
34:24 6:53
34:24 6:53

9.11
8.73
8.72

1 ESH
2 ESH
2 SEH
& SEH
5 ESH
& ESH
11UG
1 SEF
1 ESF
11 ESH
22 SEH
10 VE1
1 AIL
1JUF
15 VEL

28 ESH
2 JUF
341
5 ESF
9 VE2
4 JUF

13 VE2
12 AIl

42 VE1
48 VE1
101 SEH
5 WVE3

18 AI2
94 SEF



Résultats 10km (337 participants)

8. 4055 KANFOUD Lotfi

18. 4165 DOMBIEN Grégirian
41. 4174 FAYT Andre

42, 4251 QUINET Marc

49, 4036 KADDOUR Karim

54. 4028 DE STEFANO Michael
59, 2147 F OUBOUSKOUR Aicha
87. 2984 HASSOUN Mustafa
90. 2661 HOUYOUX Jean-Pierre
95. 2064 F SCIEUR Laura

96. 4053 F VANGEEN Delphine
97. 4019 AERTS Alain

113. 4042 MANDERLIER Eric
114. 4029 F DORCIMONT Chantal
180. 4045 F PANAYOTIS Valma
185. 4048 SABLON Dominigue
237. 4085 PIRET Alain
260. 4084 F CASTIEAU Sandrine
318. 4038 LAUS Eraldo

24

7:39 8:35 9:05 9:03

17 LA NOUVELLES GA 9:05 9:35 09:38 0:33

42

56
39
24
43
47
25

42
53

59
52

43

49

55

45

64

RST

INDUSCABEL

INDUSCABEL

INDUSCABEL

ESM

INDUSCABEL
INDUSCABEL

INDUSCABEL
INDUSCABEL

INDUSCABEL
INDUSCAEBEL
ZATACRAC
ZATACRAC

INDUSCABEL

9:30 9:57 10:20 10:24
9:36 9:57 10:21 10:25

10:06 10:08 10:13 10:28
10:02 10:16 10:28 10:33
10:26 10:42 10:41 10:50
10:39 10:59 11:16 11:18
10:41 11:12 11:14 11:10
10:43 11:05 11:14 11:28

11:10 11:00 11:19 11:11
11:08 11:00 11:20 11:15

10:07 10:42 13:17 11:51
11:15 11:17 11:38 11:49

12:31 12:23 13:00 13:3%
12:36 12:42 13:11 13:28
13:44 13:52 13:52 14:30

14:24 14:15 14:41 15:02

34:40 3:28 17.31

37:50 2:47 15.86

40:16 4:02 14.51
40:16 4:02 14.90

40:54 4:06 14.68
41:17 4:08 14.53
42:37 4:16 14.08
44:10 4:25 13.59
44:15 4:26 13.56
44:29 4:27 13.49

44:38 4:28 13.45
44:41 4:29 13.43

45:55 4:36 13.07
45:57 4:26 13.06

51:32 5:10 11.65
51:56 5:12 11.55
55:57 5:36 10.73

58:31 5:52 10.25

16:41 16:23 16:21 16:32 1:06:06 6:37 9.08

7 SEH

1 ESH
12 VE1

5 VE2
31 SEH
3 SEF
16 VE1
17 VE1
5 SEF

2 A0l
10 VE2

14 VE2
1 AI2

6 All
323 VEL
32 VE2
10 Al

14 VE3



